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Original Electronic Certificate

AENOR

AENOR Product Certificate
Low Voltage Material

AENOR

Producto
Certificado

030/002416

AENOR certifies that the organization

GEWISS, S.P.A.

registered office

supplies

in compliance with

References
Production site

Certification scheme

First issued on
Modified on
Validity date

AENOR INTERNACIONAL SAU.
Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- Www.aenor.com

VIA ALESSANDRO VOLTA, 1 24069 CENATE SOTTO (Bergamo - Italia)

Circuit-Breakers for overcurrent protection for household and similar
installation

UNE-EN 60898-1:2004 (EN 60898-1:2003; EN 60898-1:2003 CORR:2004)
UNE-EN 60898-1:2004/A11:2006 (EN 60898-1:2003/A11:2005)

UNE-EN 60898-1:2004/A1:2005 (EN 60898-1:2003/A1:2004)

UNE-EN 60898-1:2004/A12:2009 (EN 60898-1:2003/A12:2008)

UNE-EN 60898-1:2004/A13:2013 (EN 60898-1:2003/A13:2012)

Specified in Annex to the Certificate

ZONA INDUSTRIAL 2° FASE - BUSTELO P 4560-709 PENAFIEL (Portugal)
In order to grant this Certificate, AENOR has tested the product and has
verified the quality system implemented for its manufacture. AENOR
performs these tasks periodically while the Certificate has not been
cancelled, in accordance with Specific Rules RP 030.15.

This certificate supersedes 030/002416, dated 2015-09-16

2015-09-16

2017-12-14
2020-09-16

Rafael GARCIA MEIRO
Chief Executive Officer



AENOR ~AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR  AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR

AENOR

Original Electronic Certificate

Trade mark: GEWISS

Type
Ref.

GW91727
GW91728
GW91729
GW91730
GW91731
GW91732
GW91733
GW91734
GW91735
GW91736
GW91747
GW91748
GW91749
GW91750
GW91751
GW91752
GW91753
GW91754
GW91755
GW91756
GW92001
GW92002
GW92003
GW92004
GW92005
GW92006

AENOR INTERNACIONAL SA.U.

No. of
poles

1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P

AENOR

AENOR Product Certificate

Rated
voltage

230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400V-
400V-

Low Voltage Material

Annex to Certificate

Rated
current

6A
10A
13A
16 A
20A
25A
32A
40A
50A
63A
6A
10A
13A
16 A
20A
25A
32A
40A
50A
63A

230/400V- 1A
230/400V-  2A
2300400V~ 3A
2300400V~ 4A
230/400V-  6A
230400V~ 10A

First issued on
Modified on
Validity date

Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- Www.aenor.com

030/002416

Short circuit
capacity
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A

2015-09-16
2017-12-14
2020-09-16

Individual pole
capacity
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A

Energy limiting
class

w w w wwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwwww

Tripping
current

allialialiallalallallallialliallialle el allallalilalilallalie e lNelNalNalNalNe]
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AENOR ~AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR  AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR

AENOR

Original Electronic Certificate

Type
Ref.

GW92007
GW92008
GW92009
GW92010
GW92011
GW92012
GW92013
GW92014
GW92021
GW92022
GW92023
GW92024
GW92025
GW92026
GW92027
(GW92028
GW92029
GW92030
GW92031
GW92032
GW92033
GW92034
GW92041
GW92042
GW92043
GW92044
GW92045
GW92046

No. of
poles

1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P

AENOR

AENOR Product Certificate

Rated
voltage

230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
230V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-

Low Voltage Material

Annex to Certificate

Rated
current

16A
20A
25A
32A
40A
50A
63A
13A
1A
2A
3A
4A
6A
10A
16 A
20A
25A
32A
40A
50A
63A
13A
1A
2A
3A
4A
6A
10A

First issued on

AENOR INTERNACIONAL SAU.
Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- Www.aenor.com

Modified on
Validity date

030/002416

Short circuit
capacity
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A

2015-09-16
2017-12-14
2020-09-16

Individual pole
capacity
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A

Energy limiting
class

w W wwww W w W w W www W w W wwwwww W wwww

Tripping
current

alalealallalliallallialliallialellallallallallallaiNelNelNalNalNallalNa el el lNea]
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AENOR ~AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR  AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR

AENOR

Original Electronic Certificate

Type
Ref.

GW92047
GW92048
GW92049
GW92050
GW92051
GW92052
GW92053
GW92054
GW92061
GW92062
GW92063
GW92064
GW92065
GW92066
GW92067
GW92068
GW92069
GW92070
GW92071
GW92072
GW92073
GW92074
GW92081
GW92082
GW92083
GW92084
GW92085
GW92086

No. of
poles

2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
4P
4P
4P
4P
4P
4P

AENOR

AENOR Product Certificate

Low Voltage Material

Annex to Certificate

Rated Rated
voltage current
400 V- 16A
400 V- 20A
400 V- 25A
400 V- 32A
400 V- 4A
400 V- 50A
400V- 63 A
400V- 13A
400V- 1A
400V- 2A
400V- 3A
400V- 4A
400V- 6A
400V- 10A
400 V- 16A
400 V- 20A
400 V- 25A
400 V- 2A
400 V- 4A
400 V- 50A
400 V- 63A
400 V- 13A
400 V- 1A
400 V- 2A
400 V- 3A
400 V- 4A
400 V- 6A
400 V- 10A
First issued on
Modified on
Validity date

AENOR INTERNACIONAL SAU.
Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- Www.aenor.com

030/002416

Short circuit
capacity
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A

2015-09-16
2017-12-14
2020-09-16

Individual pole
capacity
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A

Energy limiting
class

w W wwww W w W w W www W w W wwwwww W wwww

Tripping
current

alalealallalliallallialliallialellallallallallallaiNelNelNalNalNallalNa el el lNea]
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AENOR ~AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR  AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR

AENOR

Original Electronic Certificate

Type
Ref.

GW92087
GW92088
GW92089
GW92090
GW92091
GW92092
GW92093
GW92094
GW92205
GW92206
GW92207
GW92208
GW92209
GW92210
GW92211
GW92212
GW92213
GW92214
GW92245
GW92246
GW92247
GW92248
GW92249
GW92250
GW92251
GW92252
GW92253
GW92254

No. of
poles

4P
4P
4P
4P
4P
4P
4P
4P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P

AENOR

AENOR Product Certificate

Rated
voltage

400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400V-
400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-

Low Voltage Material

Annex to Certificate

Rated
current

16A
20A
25A
32A
40A
50A
63A
13A
6A
10A
16 A
20A
25A
32A
40A
50A
63A
13A
6A
10A
16 A
20A
25A
32A
40A
50A
63A
13A

First issued on

AENOR INTERNACIONAL SAU.
Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- Www.aenor.com

Modified on
Validity date

030/002416

Short circuit
capacity
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A

2015-09-16
2017-12-14
2020-09-16

Individual pole
capacity
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A

Energy limiting
class

w W wwww W w W w W www W w W wwwwww W wwww

Tripping
current
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AENOR ~AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR  AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR

AENOR

Original Electronic Certificate

Type
Ref.

GW92265
GW92266
GW92267
GW92268
GW92269
GW92270
GW92271
GW92272
GW92273
GW92274
GW92285
(GW92286
GW92287
(GW92288
GW92289
GW92290
GW92291
GW92292
GW92293
GW92294
GW92405
GW92406
GW92407
GW92408
GW92409
GW92410
GW92411
GW92414

No. of
poles

3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
4P
4P
4P
4P
4P
4P
4P
4P
4P
4P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P
1P

AENOR

AENOR Product Certificate

Rated
voltage

400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-
230/400 V-

Low Voltage Material

Annex to Certificate

Rated
current

6A
10A
16A
20A
25A
32A
40A
50A
63A
13A
6A
10A
16 A
20A
25A
32A
40A
50A
63A
13A
6A
10A
16 A
20A
25A
32A
40A
13A

First issued on

AENOR INTERNACIONAL SAU.
Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- Www.aenor.com

Modified on
Validity date

030/002416

Short circuit
capacity
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A

2015-09-16
2017-12-14
2020-09-16

Individual pole
capacity
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A

Energy limiting
class

w W W ww W w W w W www W W W wwww

Tripping
current

O OO0 00000 W W wowowowowowowowWowowowowowowowowww
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AENOR ~AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR  AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR

AENOR

Original Electronic Certificate

Type
Ref.

GW92445
GW92446
GW92447
GW92448
GW92449
GW92450
GW92451
GW92454
GW92465
GW92466
GW92467
GW92468
GW92469
GW92470
GW92471
GW92474
GW92485
GW92486
GW92487
GW92488
GW92489
GW92490
GW92491
GW92494
GW93551
GW93625
GW93626
GW93627

AENOR INTERNACIONAL SA.U.

AENOR

AENOR Product Certificate

No. of Rated

poles voltage
2P 400 V-
2P 400 V-
2P 400 V-
2P 400 V-
2P 400 V-
2P 400 V-
2P 400V-
2P 400 V-
3P 400 V-
3P 400 V-
3P 400 V-
3P 400 V-
3P 400 V-
3P 400 V-
3P 400V-
3P 400 V-
4p 400V-
4P 400 V-
4P 400 V-
4P 400 V-
4P 400 V-
4P 400 V-
4P 400 V-
4P 400 V-
2P 400 V-
1P+N 230V-
1P+N 230V-
1P+N 230V-

Low Voltage Material

Annex to Certificate

Rated
current

4A
10A
16A
20A
25A
32A
40A
13A
6A
10A
16 A
20A
25A
32A
40A
13A
6A
10A
16 A
20A
25A
32A
40A
13A
40A
6A
10A
16 A

First issued on
Modified on
Validity date

Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- Www.aenor.com

030/002416

Short circuit
capacity
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A

2015-09-16
2017-12-14
2020-09-16

Individual pole
capacity
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A

Energy limiting
class

Tripping
current

a0 N N 0000000000000 U0O0U0O0U0U000O0U0UoOooooo
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AENOR ~AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR  AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR

AENOR

Original Electronic Certificate

Type
Ref.

GW93628
GW93629
GW93630
GW93631
GW93632
GW93633
GW93645
GW93646
GW93647
GW93648
GW93649
GW93650
GW93651
GW93652
GW93653
GW93665
GW93666
GW93667
GW93668
GW93669
GW93670
GW93671
GW93672
GW93673
GW93685
GW93686
GW93687
GW93688

No. of
poles

1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
1P+N
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
2P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
3P
4P
4P
4P
4P

AENOR

AENOR Product Certificate

Low Voltage Material

Annex to Certificate

Rated Rated
voltage current
230V- 20A
230V- 25A
230V- 32A
230V- 4A
230V- 50A
230V- 63A
400V- 6A
400V- 10A
400V- 16A
400V- 20A
400V- 25A
400V- 32A
400V- 40A
400V- 50A
400V- 63 A
400V- 6A
400V- 10A
400V- 16A
400 V- 20A
400 V- 25A
400 V- 32A
400 V- 4A
400 V- 50A
400 V- 63A
400 V- 6A
400 V- 10A
400 V- 16A
400 V- 20A
First issued on
Modified on
Validity date

AENOR INTERNACIONAL SAU.
Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- Www.aenor.com

030/002416

Short circuit
capacity
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A

2015-09-16
2017-12-14
2020-09-16

Individual pole
capacity
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A
6000 A

Energy limiting
class

w W wwww W w W w W www W w W wwwwww W wwww

Tripping
current

alalealallalliallallialliallialellallallallallallaiNelNelNalNalNallalNa el el lNea]
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AENOR ~AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR AENOR

AENOR

Original Electronic Certificate

Type
Ref.

GW93689
GW93690
GW93691
GW93692
GW93693

AENOR INTERNACIONAL SA.U.

No. of
poles

4P
4P
4P
4P
4P

AENOR

AENOR Product Certificate

Rated
voltage

400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-
400 V-

Low Voltage Material

Annex to Certificate

Rated
current

25A
32A
40A
50A
63A

First issued on
Modified on
Validity date

Génova, 6. 28004 Madrid. Espana
Tel. 91 432 60 00.- Www.aenor.com

030/002416

Short circuit
capacity
6000 A

6000 A

6000 A

6000 A

6000 A

2015-09-16
2017-12-14
2020-09-16

Individual pole
capacity

6000 A

6000 A

6000 A

6000 A

6000 A

Energy limiting
class
3

3
3
3
3

Tripping
current

C

[alallallea]
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